## UL Product iQ™



## JDVS.E184929 - Fuse Accessories

## Fuse Accessories

## See General Information for Fuse Accessories

LITTELFUSE INC E184929

SUITE 500 8755 W HIGGINS RD CHICAGO, IL 60631 USA

Cat. Nos. L60060CPC, LH25030PC, -60PC, -100PC, LH60030PC, -60PC, -100PC, LJ60030PC, -60PC, -100PC.

Cat. Nos. LT60100FBC, LT60200FBC, LT60400FBC, LT60600FBC.

Cat. Nos. LFJ60030FBC, LFJ60060FBC, LFJ60100FBC.

Cat. Nos. LFT30030FBC, LFT30060FBC, LFT30100FBC, LFT60030FBC, LFT60060FBC.

Cat. Nos. LFH25030FBC, LFH25060FBC, LFH25100FBC, LFH60030FBC, LFH60060FBC, LFH60100FBC.

Cat. No. LFC60060FBC.

Cat. No. LFHR25060FBCM, LFHR25100FBCM, LFHR60100FBCM, SPL002.

Cat. No. LFXV15060FBC.

Last Updated on 2020-11-13

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL permits the reproduction of the material contained in the Online Certification Directory subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from the Online Certifications Directory with permission from UL" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "© 2020 UL LLC"